cPAQ Job Receipt

1 of2

Booking no.

Date

Passenger

Pick up Address
Requested Pickup Time
Requested Vehicle Type

05:05
10/11/16

04:50
10/11/16

Total Distance
Duration

CO2 Emissions
Driver

Vehicle

Airport Drop Off
Discount

Extras

Route Est

CC Surcharge
Total

VAT Breakdown:

VAT
Non-VAT amount

Sale

Card Number
Expiry

Auth Code
Signatures:

http://cpaq6226000.rr.nu/jrf/JobReceiptlsapi.dll?ShowReceipt&amp;;...

Seven Sevens Cars Ltd

93-101 Gorgie Road, Edinburgh, EH11 1TE

VAT: 179958330

Receipt

© OpenStreetMap contributors

5955043

Thursday 10 November 2016
Matthew

6 Appin Place, Edinburgh, EH14 1PW
04:45

_Capital Cars Fleet [CAP_F]

6 Appin Place, Edinburgh, EH14 1PW

Drop Off Point, Edinburgh Airport, Edinburgh, EH12 9DP

Booking details

7.93 Miles

00:15

20409

D786 (Badge No. 324449)

V730 (Red Cheverlet Orlando, Registration: BG11 FYO)

Charges

£1.00
£-3.54
£0.80
£15.90
£0.71
£14.87

£0.00
£14.87

Payments

Signature Provided
AXXXXXXXXXXX1763
07/19

844035

30/11/2016 13:56
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MATTHEW
05:05
10/11/16

Drop Off Point, Edinburgh Airport,
Edinburgh, EH12 9DP
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