Seven Sevens Cars Ltd 93-101 Gorgie Road, Edinburgh, EH11 1TE VAT: 179958330

Receipt

© OpenStreetMap contributors

Booking no.		5955043	
Date		Thursday 10 November 2016	
Passenger		Matthew	
Pick up Address		6 Appin Place, Edinburgh, EH14 1PW	
Requested Pickup Time		04:45	
Requested Vehicle Type		_Capital Cars Fleet [CAP_F]	
\bigotimes	04:50 10/11/16	6 Appin Place, Edinburgh, EH14 1PW	
	05:05 10/11/16	Drop Off Point, Edinburgh Airport, Edinburgh, EH12 9DP	

Booking details

Total Distance	7.93 Miles
Duration	00:15
CO2 Emissions	2040g
Driver	D786 (Badge No. 324449)
Vehicle	V730 (Red Cheverlet Orlando, Registration: BG11 FYO)

Charges

Airport Drop Off	£1.00
Discount	£-3.54
Extras	£0.80
Route Est	£15.90
CC Surcharge	£0.71
Total	£14.87
VAT Breakdown:	
VAT	£0.00

VAT	£0.00
Non-VAT amount	£14.87

Payments

Sale	Signature Provided
Card Number	4xxxxxxxxx1763
Expiry	07/19
Auth Code	844035
Signatures:	

MATTHEW 05:05

10/11/16

Drop Off Point, Edinburgh Airport, Edinburgh, EH12 9DP

Powered by Cordic | 01954 233233 | www.cordic.com | sales@cordic.com